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Planning Grant Informational Session Attendees 
through Thursday, December 13, 2018 

This list of individuals and organizations below are those that were present at the November 28th 

Informational Session and agreed to have their contact information be made public as part of the 

Committee’s effort to help facilitate the spirit of collaboration that is critical to the Community Benefits 

process. If you would like to have your name, organization, and contact information added or removed, 

please contact Wendell Joseph at communitybenefits@cambridgema.gov.  

Name Organization Name Email Address 

Tina Alu Cambridge Economic Opportunity Committee (CEOC) talu@ceoccambridge.org  

Kelsey Barber Cambridge Camping ktb88@bu.edu  

Amanda Becker Community Legal Services and Counseling Center abecker@clsacc.org  

Terri Bogage Institute for Health & Recovery terri@healthrecovery.org  

Justine Cabrera Cambridge Housing Authority jcabrera@cambridge-housing.org  

Andrew Carten MA Alliance of Portuguese Speakers (MAPS) acarten@maps-inc.org  

Ilana Cedarbaum Charles River Conservancy icedarbaum@thecharles.org 

Michael Delia East End House michael@eastendhouse.org 

Keri-Nicole Dillman Independent Evaluation Consultant knd201@nyu.edu  

Corinne Espinoza Corinne Espinoza Consulting corinne.espinoza@gmail.com  

Kathleen Fitzgerald Cambridge Environmental Literacy Project kathleen@cambridgelearnsoutside.com  

Jennifer Fries Cambridge School Volunteers jfries@cpsd.us 

Jesie Fu Eradicate Childhood Obesity Foundation (EcHO) jesief@bu.edu  

Bob Gittens Cambridge Family & Children's Services rgittens@helpfamilies.org  

Zach Gordon Cambridge Housing Authority zgordon@cambridge-housing.org  

Kessen Green Cambridge Police Department kgreen@cambridgepolice.org  

Darrin Korte Cambridge Community Center darrink@cambridgecc.org 

Maria LaPage Agassiz Baldwin Community mlapage@agassiz.org 

Delphene Mooney On The Rise, Inc. delphene.mooney@ontherise.org  

Karim Razzaz Islamic Society of Boston (ISB) karim.elrazzaz@isboston.net  

Ester Serra Transition House eserraluque@transitionhouse.org  

Fran Smith Community Art Center fran@communityartcenter.org 

Helen Snively Resident hmsnively@aol.com  

Joan Squeri Union Partnership joan.squeri@gmail.com  

Theresa Sullivan Just-A-Start theresasullivan@justastart.org  

Jessica Taubner Family Independence Initiative jtaubner@fii.org  

Jason Weeks Cambridge Arts Council jweeks@cambridgema.gov  

Sharon Zimmerman Cambridge Camping s.zimmerman@cambridgecamping.org  
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